
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Men 15-16

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

PERZAMANOS Zak866 43.1700.0 0.08.100 8.700 8.900 8.9001 8.300

City of Liverpool RGC 14.6 7.900 8.000 8.400 7.8007.300 0.0 54.900

98.070

15.70016.000

17.40016.970

8.600

8.800 8.700

7.400

BOWEN George862 42.9900.0 0.08.300 8.600 9.100 9.0002 8.000

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

12.5 7.300 7.200 7.900 7.2007.500 0.0 51.055

94.045

14.50014.555

17.30016.090

9.500

9.600 8.700

7.000

STEWART Harry1019 40.0650.0 0.08.300 8.200 8.500 8.4003 8.100

Ministry Of Air 11.2 7.400 7.400 7.300 7.3007.400 0.2 49.940

90.005

14.70014.940

16.50014.765

9.300

8.800 8.200

7.000

NEWMAN Jack91 39.9300.0 0.08.100 7.700 7.900 8.0004 7.700

Propulsion Trampolining
Club

12.3 7.000 6.700 6.800 6.7007.200 0.0 48.945

88.875

13.50013.645

15.80015.030

9.500

9.100 7.900

6.400

ARMSTRONG Robert860 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.0005 0.000

City of Liverpool RGC 11.1 7.900 7.800 8.200 7.8007.700 0.0 50.705

50.705

15.60014.705

0.0000.000

9.300

0.000 0.000

7.500

MILLER Ben865 43.5800.0 0.08.600 9.000 9.300 8.8006 8.700

City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

43.580

0.0000.000

17.80016.780

0.000

9.000 9.200

0.000

CANNING Jamie863 41.4400.0 0.08.400 8.200 8.700 8.9007 7.700

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

41.440

0.0000.000

16.90014.840

0.000

9.700 8.500

0.000

BENNETT Cameron861 40.6900.0 0.08.200 8.300 8.300 8.5008 8.200

OLGA Poole 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

40.690

0.0000.000

16.60014.790

0.000

9.300 8.600

0.000

JOHNSTON Nathan864 39.4600.0 0.08.400 8.500 8.400 8.3009 8.000

Jumpers Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

39.460

0.0000.000

16.80014.260

0.000

8.400 8.600

0.000

 1Produced: Sun, 2 Jun 2019 16:55:27 BST Page 1 of


